Accelerating
professional
with NVIDIA®
GPUs.
WHICH PNY PROFESSIONAL BOARD IS RIGHT
GPU SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE
Pa
rt

NVIDIA RTX PRO 6000 Blackwell
Server Edition TCSRTXPRO6000SE-PB 24064 96GB 1597GB/s 752 188
NVIDIA H200 NVL TCSH200NVLPCIE-PB 16896 141GB 4800GB/s 528 -
NVIDIA H100 NVL TCSH100NVLPCIE-PB 16896 94GB 3938GB/s 528 -
NVIDIA L40S TCSL40SPCIE-PB 18176 48GB 864GB/s 568 142
NVIDIA L40 TCSL40PCIE-PB 18176 48GB 864GB/S 568 142
NVIDIA A16 TCSA16M-PB 1280 x4 16GB x4 200GB/s x4 40 x4 10 x4
NVIDIA A10 TCSA10M-PB 9216 24GB 600GB/s 288 72
NVIDIA L4 TCSL4PCIE-PB 7680 24GB 300GB/s 240 60
NVIDIA A2 TCSA2MATX-PB 1280 16GB  200GB/s   40 10
NVIDIA FOR DESKTOP WORKSTATIONS
NVIDIA RTX PRO 6000 Blackwell
Workstation Edition VCNRTXPRO6000-PB 24064 96GB 1792GB/s 752 188
NVIDIA RTX PRO 6000 Blackwell Max-Q
Workstation Edition VCNRTXPRO6000MQ-PB 24064 96GB 1792GB/s 752 188
NVIDIA RTX PRO 5000 72GB Blackwell VCNRTXPRO5000-72-PB 14080 72GB 1344GB/s 440 110
NVIDIA RTX PRO 5000 Blackwell VCNRTXPRO5000-PB 14080 48GB 1344GB/s 440 110
NVIDIA RTX PRO 4500 Blackwell VCNRTXPRO4500-PB 10496 32GB 896GB/s 328 82
NVIDIA RTX PRO 4000 Blackwell VCNRTXPRO4000-PB 8960 24GB 672GB/s 280 70
NVIDIA RTX PRO 4000 SFF Blackwell VCNRTXPRO4000LP-PB 8960 24GB 432GB/s 192 70
NVIDIA RTX PRO 2000 Blackwell VCNRTXPRO2000-PB 4352 16GB 288GB/s 128 34
NVIDIA A800 40GB Active VCNA800-SB 6912 40GB 1506GB/s 432 -
NVIDIA RTX 6000 Ada Generation VCNRTX6000ADA-PB 18176 48GB 960GB/s 568 142
NVIDIA RTX 5000 Ada Generation VCNRTX5000ADA-PB 12800 32GB 576GB/s 400 100
NVIDIA RTX 4500 Ada Generation VCNRTX4500ADA-PB 7680 24GB 432GB/s 240 60
NVIDIA RTX 4000 Ada Generation VCNRTX4000ADA-PB 6144 20GB 360GB/s 192 48
NVIDIA RTX 4000 SFF Ada Generation VCNRTXA4000ADALP-PB 6144 20GB 280GB/s 192 48
NVIDIA RTX 2000 Ada Generation VCNRTXA2000ADA-PB 3328 12GB 224GB/s 104 26
NVIDIA RTX 2000E Ada Generation VCNRTX2000EADA-PB 3328 12GB 224GB/s 104 26
NVIDIA RTX A1000 VCNRTXA1000-PB 2304 8GB 192GB/s 72 18
NVIDIA RTX A400 VCNRTXA400-PB 768 4GB 96GB/s 24 6
DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY OPTIONS